
Andrea Sandrock

asandrock@iamboundless.org
614-468-3157

Director

Jennifer Williams

jwilliams@iamboundless.org
614-618-9545

Case Manager
Last Names H-O

llester@iamboundless.org
pdp@iamboundless.org
614-383-9098

Lori Lester
Fiscal Specialist

David Temple

dtemple@iamboundless.org
614-468-3140

Program Administrator

Matthew Chapman

mchapman@iamboundless.org
614-391-2070

Program Supervisor

Jennifer Farley

jfarley@iamboundless.org
614-807-0646

Case Manager
Last Names A-G

Randetta Moore

rmoore@iamboundless.org
614-391-2049

Case Manager
Last Names P-Z

Charlotte Ellzy

cellzy@iamboundless.org
pdp@iamboundless.org
614-362-6456

Fiscal Specialist

Christine Chapin

cchapin@iamboundless.org
pdphr@iamboundless.org
614-362-6469

Personnel Specialist
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Ashley Walker

awalker@iamboundless.org
614-504-3819

Administrative Coordinator
Last Names A-G

Chelsi Bodi

cbodi@iamboundless.org
614-639-5327

Administrative Coordinator
Last Names P-Z

Brennan Spillers

bspillers@iamboundless.org
614-665-5065

Administrative Coordinator
Last Names H-O


